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BID ON: CNP EQUIPMENT PARTS & LABOR - CNP MAINTENANCE - AS NEEDED BASIS

BID NO: 22-71
PRICE
DESCRIPTION BIDDER MANUFACTURER SCHEDULE NO.
PART I - EQUIPMENT PARTS OEM PARTS
FOR THE FOLLOWING
MANUFACTURER'S

ALL PARTS SHALL CARRY THE MANUFACTURERS WARRANTY OF 90 DAYS PER SPECIFICATIONS

APW Jones-McLeod APW Star Mfg
AccuTemp Jones-McLeod Accu Temp Accu Temp
Baxter Hobart Service Hobart List
Berkel Hobart Service Hobart List
Bev Air Jones-McLeod Bev Air Welbilt
Blakeslee Hobart Service Parts Town List
Blodgett Jones-McLeod Blodgett Blodgett
Champion Hobart Service Parts Town List
Cleveland Jones-McLeod Cleveland Welbilt
Continental Hobart Service Parts Town List
Delfield Jones-McLeod Delfield Welbilt
Dito Dean Jones-McLeod Dito Dean Parts Town
Dormont - Gas Hoses Jones-McLeod Dormont Dormont
Edlund Jones-McLeod Edlund Edlund Co.
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PERCENTAGE
DISCOUNT TO

BE TAKEN OFF

30%

30%

15%

15%

20%

15%

30%

15%

20%

15%

20%

15%

35%

30%



PRICE PERCENTAGE
ITEM DESCRIPTION BIDDER MANUFACTURER SCHEDULE NO. DISCOUNT TO
OEM PARTS BE TAKEN OFF

ALL PARTS SHALL CARRY THE MANUFACTURERS WARRANTY OF 90 DAYS PER SPECIFICATIONS

15  Everpure Jones-McLeod Everpure Auto Ice & Bev 30%
16  Garland Jones-McLeod Garland Welbilt 20%
17 Globe Jones-McLeod Globe Parts Town 30%
18  Groen Jones-McLeod Groen Parts Town 20%
19  Hatco Jones-McLeod Hatco Hatco 30%
20  Hobart Hobart Service Hobart List 15%
21  Hoshizaki Hobart Service Parts Town List 15%
22 Ice O Matic Hobart Service Parts Town List 15%
23 Insinger Jones-McLeod Insinger Insinger Mach. 30%
24 Jackson Jones-McLeod Jackson Jackson 20%
25 Kason Jones-McLeod Kason Kason 30%
26  Manitowoc Hobart Service Parts Town List 15%
27 McCall Jones-McLeod McCall Welbilt 20%
28  Metro Hobart Service Parts Town List 15%
29  Mod-U-Serv Jones-McLeod Mod U Serv Mod U Serv 30%
30  Rheem/Cres Cor Jones-McLeod Cres Cor Cres Cor 30%
31  Robot Coupe Jones-McLeod Robot Coupe Robot Coupe 15%
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ITEM
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42

DESCRIPTION BIDDER

MANUFACTURER

PRICE

SCHEDULE NO.

OEM PARTS

ALL PARTS SHALL CARRY THE MANUFACTURERS WARRANTY OF 90 DAYS PER SPECIFICATIONS

Salvajor Jones-McLeod
Scotsman Hobart Service
Southbend Jones-McLeod
T S Brass Jones-McLeod
Traulsen Hobart Service
True Jones-McLeod
US Range Jones-McLeod
Vitamix Jones-McLeod
Vulcan Hobart Service
Waring Jones-McLeod

Wells Warmers Hobart Service

Salvajor
Parts Town
Southbend
T&S Brass

Traulsen

True
US Range

Vitamix

Vulcan

Waring

Parts Town

Salvajor
List
Southbend
T&S Brass
List
True Mfg
Welbilt
Vitamix
List
Waring/Con Air

List

PLEASE LIST ANY OTHER MANUFACTURERS YOUR COMPANY REPRESENTS THAT WOULD BE APPLICABLE:

BIDDER

MANUFACTURER

PRICE

SCHEDULE NO.

OEM PARTS

ALL PARTS SHALL CARRY THE MANUFACTURERS WARRANTY OF 90 DAYS PER SPECIFICATIONS

Jones-McLeod
Jones-McLeod
Jones-McLeod
Jones-McLeod

Hammerall
Meiko
Middleby
Turbochef
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Hammerall
Meiko
Middleby
Turbochef

PERCENTAGE

DISCOUNT TO

BE TAKEN OFF

30%

15%

30%

30%

25%

30%

20%

30%

15%

30%

15%

PERCENTAGE
DISCOUNT TO
BE TAKEN OFF

30%
30%
15%
20%
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PART II - EQUIPMENT PARTS
REACH-IN REFRIGERATORS,
REACH-IN FREEZERS,
MILK COOLERS &

ICE MACHINES

BIDDER

MANUFACTURER

(Compressors, coils, dryers, etc. but not to be limited to these stated items.)

PRICE
SCHEDULE NO.
OEM

ALL PARTS SHALL CARRY THE MANUFACTURERS WARRANTY OF 90 DAYS PER SPECIFICATIONS

Continental

Delfield

Hobart

Hoshizaki

Ice O Matic

Manitowoc

McCall

Scotsman

Traulsen

True

Hobart Service

Jones-McLeod

Hobart Service

Hobart Service

Hobart Service

Hobart Service

Jones-McLeod

Hobart Service

Jones-McLeod

Jones-McLeod
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Parts Town

Delfield

Hobart

Parts Town

Parts Town

Parts Town

McCall

Parts Town

Traulsen

True

List

Welbilt

List

List

List

List

Welbilt

List

Traulsen

True

PERCENTAGE
DISCOUNT TO
BE TAKEN OFF

15%

20%

15%

15%

15%

15%

20%

15%

30%

30%



ITEM DESCRIPTION BIDDER AMOUNT

PART III - AFTER WARRANTY EXPIRES ON EQUIPMENT - LABOR RATES
ALL LABOR SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM OF 90 DAYS WARRANTY

1 Charge per service call Hobart Service $0.00 , if applicable

2 Labor rate for one (1) certified Hobart Service $149.00 per hour
technician

3 Labor rate for one (1) helper. Hobart Service $0.00 per hour

4 ALL BIDDERS MUST STATE WHEN THE LABOR COST PER HOUR BEGINS AND ENDS. FOR EXAMPLE:
WHEN THE TECHNICIAN LEAVES THE BIDDERS LOCATION ENROUTE TO THE JOB SITE; OR
ONCE THE TECHNICIAN ARRIVES ON THE JOB SITE.
Hobart Service - Once technician arrives on site.

5  ALL BIDDERS MUST STATE THEIR RESPONSE TIME AFTER RECEIVING SERVICE CALL:

Hobart Service - 6 hours for emergency; 24 hours for non-emergency.

VENDOR ADDRESSES
#730 #2463
JONES-MCLEOD HOBART SERVICE
PO BOX 101329 1262 HUTSON DRIVE
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35210 MOBILE, AL 36609
(800) 821-1150 PHONE (251) 343-1211 PHONE
(205) 251-0159 FAX (251) 343-2656 FAX
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